JOEY SCOUTS

Application Closing

Course Code Course Name- Joey Scout Leaders Start Date Date Course Fee Course Date/Location
04 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105386 JOEY SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Thu,04 Jan 2018 Fri 8 Dec 2017 $100.00
05 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105389 JOEY SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR Sat,06 Jan 2018 Fri 8 Dec 2017 $100.00
07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
03 Mar 2018 - PAX HILL
105395 JOEY SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,03 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Feb 2018 $100.00
04 Mar 2018 - PAX HILL
28 April 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105391 JOEY SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL  Sat,28 April 2018 Fri,06 April 2018 $150.00
29th April 2018 - GILWELL PARK
19 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105410 JOEY SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,19 May 2018 Fri,27 Apr 2018 $100.00
20 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
26 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105414 JOEY SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR Sat,26 May 2018 Fri,04 May 2018 $100.00
27 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
16 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
105422 JOEY SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL Sat,16 Jun 2018 Fri,25 May 2018 $150.00
17 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
07 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105425 JOEY SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,07 Jul 2018 Fri,15 Jun 2018 $100.00
08 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
21 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105428 JOEY SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR Sat,21 Jul 2018 Fri,29 Jun 2018 $100.00
22 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
18 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105431 JOEY SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL Sat,18 Aug 2018 Fri,27 Jul 2018 $150.00
19 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
22 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105441 JOEY SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,22 Sep 2018 Fri,31 Aug 2018 $100.00
23 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
06 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105443 JOEY SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR Sat,06 Oct 2018 Fri,14 Sep 2018 $100.00
07 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
CUB SCOUTS
Course Code | Course Name- Cub Scout Leaders Start Date App"ca'["::'ea"s‘"g | Course Fee Course DatelLocation
Thu,04 Jan 2018 04 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105385 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Fri 8 Dec 2017 $100.00
05 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,06 Jan 2018 06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105388 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR Fri 8 Dec 2017 $100.00
07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Fri,23 Feb 2018 Fri,02 Feb 2018 23 Feb 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105390 CUB SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00 24 Feb 2018 - GILWELL PARK
25 Feb 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,03 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Feb 2018 03 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105392 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
04 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,24 Mar 2018 Fri,02 Mar 2018 24 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105401 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
25 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,07 Apr 2018 Fri,16 Mar 2018 07 Apr 2018 - EUMERALLA
105403 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
08 Apr 2018 - EUMERALLA
Fri,27 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 27 Apr 2017 - GILWELL PARK
105404 CUB SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00 28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 28 Apr 2018 - EUMERALLA
105405 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
29 Apr 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat,05 May 2018 Fri,13 Apr 2018 05 May 2018 - PAX HILL
105409 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
06 May 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat, 19 May 2018 Fri,27 Apr 2018 19 May 2018 - PAX HILL
105413 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00

20 May 2018 - PAX HILL
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Course Code Course Name- Cub Scout Leaders Start Date Appllca:;?eclosmg Course Fee | Course Date/Location
Fri,08 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 08 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
105418 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
09 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
Fri,08 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 $100.00 08 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
105715 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL
09 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
Sun,10 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 $100.00 10 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
105716 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR
11 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
Sun,10 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 10 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
105420 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
11 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
Fri,15 Jun 2018 Fri,25 May 2018 15 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
105421 CUB SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00 16 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
17 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat,07 Jul 2018 Fri,15 Jun 2018 07 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105424 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
08 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,21 Jul 2018 Fri,29 Jun 2018 21 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105427 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
22 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,04 Aug 2018 Fri,13 Jul 2018 04 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105429 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
05 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Fri,17 Aug 2018 Fri,27 Jul 2018 17 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
CUB SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00 18 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
19 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,25 Aug 2018 Fri,03 Aug 2018 25 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
26 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,22 Sep 2018 Fri;31 Aug 2018 22 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105440 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
23 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,06 Oct 2018 Fri,14 Sep 2018 06 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105442 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
07 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat, 10 Nov 2018 Fri,19 Oct 2018 10 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105447 CUB SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
11 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Fri,16 Nov 2018 Fri,26 Oct 2018 16 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105449 CUB SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,24 Nov 2018 Fri,02 Nov 2018 24 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
105452 CUB SCOUT BASIC OUTDOOR $100.00
25 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUTS
Thu,04 Jan 2018 04 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL Fri ,8 Dec 2017 $100.00
05 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,06 Jan 2018 06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS Fri ,8 Dec 2017 $100.00
07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,17 Mar 2018 Fri,23 Feb 2018 17 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
18 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat,17 Mar 2018 Fri,23 Feb 2018 17 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
18 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Fri,30 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Mar 2018 30 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
31 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00

01 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK

run in conjunction with
02 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK

Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00

29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK

Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK

Sat,19 May 2018 Fri,27 Apr 2018 19 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00

20 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK

Sat,26 May 2018 Fri,04 May 2018 26 May 2018 - PAX HILL
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00

27 May 2018 - PAX HILL
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Fri,08 Jun 2018

Fri,18 May 2018

08 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL

SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
09 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
Fri,08 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 08 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
09 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
Sun,10 Jun 2018 Fri, 18 May 2018 10 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
11 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
Sun,10 Jun 2018 Fri, 18 May 2018 10 Jun 2018 -KOOLAMURT
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
11 Jun 2018 -KOOLAMURT
Sat,30 Jun 2018 Fri,08 Jun 2018 30 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
01.Jul 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat,21 Jul 2018 Fri,29 Jun 2018 21 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
22 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,18 Aug 2018 Fri,27 Jul 2018 18 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
19 Aug 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,25 Aug 2018 Fri,03 Aug 2018 25 Aug 2018 - TREETOPS
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
26 Aug 2018 - TREETOPS
Sat,22 Sep 2018 Fri,31 Aug 2018 22 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
23 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
Sat,20 Oct 2018 Fri,28 Sep 2018 20 Oct 2018 - PAX HILL
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
21 0ct 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat,27 Oct 2018 Fri,05 Oct 2018 27 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
28 Oct 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,17 Nov 2018 Fri,26 Oct 2018 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
SCOUT ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,17 Nov 2018 Fri,26 Oct 2018 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00

18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

VENTURER SCOUT

Course Name- Venturer Scout Leaders

Start Date

Application Closing
Date

Course Fee

Course Date/Location

Sat,06 Jan 2018 $100.00 06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS Fri 8 Dec 2017
07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,03 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Feb 2018 03 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
VENTURER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
04 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat,03 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Feb 2018 03 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
VENTURER ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
04 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat, 17 Mar 2018 Fri,23 Feb 2018 $100.00 17 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
18 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 $100.00 28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,19 May 2018 Fri,27 Apr 2018 19 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
VENTURER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
20 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,26 May 2018 Fri,04 May 2018 $100.00 26 May 2018 - PAX HILL
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
27 May 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat,14 Jul 2018 Fri,22 Jun 2018 $100.00 14 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
15 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,08 Sep 2018 Fri,17 Aug 2018 08 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
VENTURER ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
09 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,08 Sep 2018 Fri,17 Aug 2018 08 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
VENTURER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
09 Sep 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,22 Sep 2018 Fri,31 Aug 2018 $100.00 22 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
23 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
Sat,20 Oct 2018 Fri,28 Sep 2018 20 Oct 2018 - PAX HILL
'VENTURER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
21 Oct 2018 - PAX HILL
Sat,17 Nov 2018 Fri,26 Oct 2018 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00

18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
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ROVER

Application Closing

Course Code Course Name- Rover, Rover Advisors Start Date Course Fee Course Date/Location

02 Dec 2018 - GILWELL PARK

Date
Sat,06 Jan 2018 $100.00 06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS Fri 8 Dec 2017
07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,17 Mar 2018 Fri,23 Feb 2018 $100.00 17 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
18 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 $100.00 28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS
29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Fri,04 May 2018 Fri,13 Apr 2018 04 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ROVER ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
05 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
06 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,05 May 2018 Fri,13 Apr 2018 05 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ROVER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
06 May 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,07 Jul 2018 Fri,15 Jun 2018 07 Jul 2018 - Victorian Rover Centre
ROVER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00
non residential 08 Jul 2018 - Victorian Rover Centre
Sat,14 Jul 2018 Fri,22 Jun 2018 14 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
15 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,22 Sep 2018 Fri,31 Aug 2018 22 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
23 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
Sat,20 Oct 2018 Fri,28 Sep 2018 20 Oct 2018 - PAX HILL
BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS $100.00
21 0ct 2018 - PAX HILL
Fri, 30 Nov 2018 Fri,09 Nov 2018 30 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ROVER ADVANCED PRACTICAL $150.00
01 Dec 2018 - GILWELL PARK
02 Dec 2018 - GILWELL PARK
Sat,01 Dec 2018 Fri,09 Nov 2018 01 Dec 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ROVER BASIC PRACTICAL $100.00

LEADER OF ADULTS

Application Closing

Course Fee Course Date/Location
Date

Course Code Course Name- Leader of Adults Start Date

03 Mar 2018 - PAX HILL

$100.00

GROUP LEADER BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,03 Mar 2018

Fri,09 Feb 2018

DL/COMM BASIC PRACTICAL Sun,04 Mar 2018 Fri,09 Feb 2018 $100.00 04 Mar 2018 - PAX HILL

Sat,24 Mar 2018 Fri,2 Mar 2018 $150.00 24 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK
LEADER OF ADULTS ADVANCED

PRACTICAL

25 Mar 2018 - GILWELL PARK

GROUP LEADER BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,02 Jun 2018 Fri,11 May 2018 $100.00 02 Jun 2018 - Victorian Scout Centre

Sat,02 Jun 2018 Fri,11 May 2018 $150.00 02 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL
LEADER OF ADULTS ADVANCED

PRACTICAL

03 Jun 2018 - PAX HILL

DL/COMM BASIC PRACTICAL Sun,03 Jun 2018 Fri,11 May 2018 $100.00 03 Jun 2018 - Victorian Scout Centre

Sat,25 Aug 2018 Fri,03 Aug 2018 $150.00 25 Aug 2018 - HEATHMONT Day 1
LEADER OF ADULTS ADVANCED
PRACTICAL

non residential 08 Sep 2018 - HEATHMONT Day 2

GROUP LEADER BASIC PRACTICAL Sat,08 Sep 2018 Fri,17 Aug 2018 $100.00 08 Sep 2018 - BENALLA
DL/COMM BASIC PRACTICAL Sun,09 Sep 2018 Fri,17 Aug 2018 $100.00 09 Sep 2018 - BENALLA

Sat,17 Nov 2018 Fri,26 Oct 2018 $150.00 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

LEADER OF ADULTS ADVANCED
PRACTICAL
18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

GROUP LEADER BASIC PRACTICAL Sat.24 Nov 2018 Fri,02 Nov 2018 $100.00 24 Nov 2018 - ESSENDON

DL/COMM BASIC PRACTICAL Sun,25 Nov 2018 Fri,02 Nov 2018 $100.00 25 Nov 2018 - ESSENDON
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BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

BASIC OUTDOOR SKILLS

Sat,06 Jan 2018

Sat,17 Mar 2018

Sat,28 Apr 2018

Sat,26 May 2018

Sun,10 Jun 2018

Sun,10 Jun 2018

Sat,21 Jul 2018

Sat,22 Sep 2018

Sat,20 Oct 2018

Sat.17 Nov 2018

Fri 8 Dec 2017

Fri,23 Feb 2018

Fri, 06 Apr 2018

Fri,04 May 2018

Fri,18 May 2018

Fri,18 May 2018

Fri,29 Jun 2018

Fri,31 Aug 2018

Fri,28 Sep 2018

Fri.26 Oct 2018

06 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK

$100.00

07 Jan 2018 - GILWELL PARK

17 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA
$100.00

18 Mar 2018 - EUMERALLA

28 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK
$100.00

29 Apr 2018 - GILWELL PARK

26 May 2018 - PAX HILL
$100.00

27 May 2018 - PAX HILL

10 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT
$100.00

11 Jun 2018 - KOOLAMURT

10 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL
$100.00

11 Jun 2018 - CARINGAL

21 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK
$100.00

22 Jul 2018 - GILWELL PARK

22 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK
$100.00

23 Sep 2018 - CLIFFORD PARK

20 Oct 2018 - PAX HILL
$100.00

21 0ct 2018 - PAX HILL
$100.00 17 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

18 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

ACTIVITY LEADER ADVANCED PRACTICAL
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Course Code Course Name Start Date Appllca:l):?eclosmg Course Fee Course Date/Location
Thur, 14 Jun 2018
ACTIVITY LEADER ADVANCED g .
105487 PRACTICAL Thur,05 Jul 2018 $50.00 05 July 2018 - Victorian Scout Centre
105488 |ACTIVITY LEADER ADVANCED Thur06 Sept2018  Wed 15Aug2018 g5 o9 08 Sept 2018 - Victorian Scout Centre
PRACTICAL
ATD TRAINING - TRAINING OF TRAINERS
Course Code Course Name Start Date Appllca:l)z?eclosmg Course Fee Course Date/Location
Sat,19 May 2018 Friday, 27 April 2018 19 May 2018 TBA
105474 ATD TRAINING INTRODUCTORY $30.00
== COURSE LEVEL 1 :
ATD TRAINING BASIC COURSE For
105465 P ALT's and National Instructors Sat 30th June 2018 Fri 08 June 2018 $100.00 30 June 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ONLY-LEVEL2 01 Julv 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ATD TRAINING INTRODUCTORY Sat,18 Aug 2018 Fri,27 July 2018 18 Aug 2018 - TBA
00479 COURSE LEVEL 1 $30.00
ATD TRAINING BASIC COURSE For
105476 Prospective ALT's and National Instructors S22 Sept 2018 Fri,31 Aug 2018 $100.00 22 Sept 2018 - GILWELL PARK
ONLY- LEVEL 2
23 Sept 2018 - GILWELL PARK
The Training of Trainers Program will alter from 1st January 2018 with the new program consisting of 2 levels of Adult Training and Development (ATD) training.




